CoreModule™ 420
Ampro Computers, Inc. 5215 Hellyer Ave., Ste. 110, San Jose, CA 95138  Tel. 408.360.0200  Fax 408.360.0222  sales@ampro.com
High-integration PC/104 Single Board System with Onboard Ethernet and Video
The CoreModule™ 420 PC/104 Single Board System is a state-of-the-art, high-integration x86-based computer on a
single PC/104 board with extensive I/O for industrial applications. Based on the STMicroelectronics™ 133MHz STPC®
Atlas processor, the CoreModule 420 provides complete embedded PC functionality, including Ethernet and video
interfaces, normally found on larger boards. Standard features include processor, 64MB soldered SDRAM memory,
four RS232 serial ports (one with RS485 capability), EPP /ECP parallel port, USB port, floppy port and DMA EIDE disk

GPIOs
Parallel
PortORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
CM2-420-Q-01 CoreModule 420, 133MHz STPC Atlas CPU,
64MB RAM,Video, Ethernet
CM2-420-K-01 CoreModule 420, QuickStart Kit (CM2-420-Q-
01, Cable Kit, Software, Documentation)
CM2-420-S-01 CoreModule 420 Development System (CM2-
420-Q-01, Software, Documentation,
Development Platform with power supply,
floppy, hard disk drive, CD-ROM, ISA backplane)
CBL-420-W-01 CoreModule 420 Cable Kit